Fecha listado: 30/08/2025 - 14:46
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Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2) Fecha: 30/08/2025 Codigo: BP0925152

SCRATCH GENERAL (ASC: 0) 12 Vuelta
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot
1 BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 8,4 M M 2 10 31
PENAS DE HARO, PATRICIA BP09136325 4.9 M F 2 7 3
3 BOVER IZQUIERDO, RUBEN BP00340436 71 M M 2 9 30
4  BOQUERA VINALS, SALVADOR BP00919719 9,1 M M 2 11 28
PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL BP07245358 2,5 S M 1 3 28
6 GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID BP12928294 11,8 M M 3 14 26
THOMAS CRESPI, FRANCISCO BP09921437 11,0 S M 2 7 26
LANZARA, GIAN PAOLO BP09905398 4,4 S M 1 6 26
9 MASSANET LLABRES, JORGE BP02402805 12,1 M M 3 15 25
10 MUNOZ ABIEGA, JUAN BP13077969 9,2 M M 2 11 24
LIVINGSTON , SIMON BP56299808 5,8 M M 2 7 24
12 BES GARAU, ADRIAN BP12346399 18,0 M M 3 22 23
13 DIAZ, LUIS ALBERTO BP09763219 17,0 S M 3 14 22
IRIARTE VILLAREAL, NICOLAS BP00960757 8,4 M M 2 10 22
15 VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE TENA, SEVERIANO BP00311311 15,1 S M 3 18 21
FRITTS , EDWARD CHARLES BP12933288 14,3 S M 3 17 21
FERRER PASTOR, JAUME BP12424608 11,9 M M 3 15 21
MESSA VILANA, PABLO CB05651032 6,3 M M 2 8 21
19 RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO BP09765336 15,5 S M 3 19 20
RAHIMI HADDOU, MOHAMMED BP00961788 11,7 S M 3 14 20
21 BESTARD FERNANDEZ, JAIME BP00244289 25,4 S M 4 31 19
LOPEZ PEREZ, GUILLERMO CM04080968 20,6 S M 4 17 19
HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS BP00170516 14,3 M M 3 17 19
PULIDO DEL MORAL, JUAN LUIS BP06310304 10,0 M M 2 12 19
YENILMEZ , JULIEN BP00481401 6,5 M M 2 8 19
26 ZIEGLER , KORNELIA BP51757721 17,4 S F 3 21 18
ATIENZAR NUNEZ, JOSE MANUEL BP00312713 16,4 S M 3 20 18
FIOL ROTGER, JAIME BP56967612 16,0 S M 3 19 18
GRAHAM , ERICA BP13373971 15,7 S F 3 19 18
30 DEL MORAL TORRES,JOSE GC02404613 21,7 S M 4 26 17
DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO BP19798976 16,9 S M 3 21 17
VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11,8 S F 3 14 17
MORRISON , ROSS BP56985888 9,2 M M 2 11 17
34 ULECIA TAILLEFER, JORGE BP59779311 21,4 M M 4 26 16
MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME BP00932475 14,5 M M 3 18 16
36 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM00887582 26,6 S M 5 32 15
UBRIC JAUME, PAU BP13773670 21,6 M M 4 26 15
MARTINEZ PALOU DE COMASEMA, JUAN CARLOS BP00996384 16,7 S M 3 20 15
PONS CORDON, BARTOLOME BP56986276 14,9 M M 3 18 15
40 PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO BP01043886 20,4 S M 4 25 14
GARROS, JORDI BP00202140 20,2 S M 4 24 14
CHETLAND , WENDY BP51895437 20,3 S F 4 24 14
SISTI,SERGIO MARCELO BP51192182 18,7 S M 4 23 14
CERDA MIGUEL, JUAN BP07060200 15,5 M M 3 19 14
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BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JOSE
BAGUR GRACIA, CRISTOBAL
RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL JESUS
GARDNER, PAMELA JAYNE
BARCELO BORDOY, LUIS MIGUEL
SERNA SIERRA, JUAN

WOLFRAM , PETER KLAUS
MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL
ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL
SERRANO LARRAZABAL, ANGEL
ORTEGA CARBONELL, ALBERTO
SIMONET ESPINA, BARTOLOME
ALEMANY, JUANA

FERRANDO CASTELLANO, FRANCISCO JOSE

RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME
QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO
FOORD , BRUCE
GUSTOMYASOVA | IRINA
MORENO CASTILLO, MANUEL
COMAS VENDRELL, BALTASAR
EVANS , PAUL

RIPOLL DOMINGUEZ, BARTOLOME
MARTIN ALONSO,ALVARO

ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
IGLESIAS FISCHER, MAXIM
SANCHEZ ARRIBAS, MARIA JESUS
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA
PAVON LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARCOS WALKER, ALEXANDER
NEWMAN, ISOBEL

GARAU ESCARRER, ANTONIO
NOGALES PALUMBO, VICENTE ANTONIO
PEREZ MOYA, AGUSTIN
BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH
TOMAS GALMES, JUAN

VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL

HUNTER, STANLEY

DURAND , CYNTHIA ELIZABETH
COMPANY RADO, LUIS

HARKINS, MARK

PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME
DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO
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BP56938015
BP00931135
BP09204792
BP12402144
BP18907777
BP15169549
BP56953125
BP51987403
BP00814570
BP12647687
BP13950359
BP00935268
BP13456351
BP09434069
BP13437850
BP09159615
BP18949402
BP56478371
BP13345455
BP56070396
BP12980902
BP56484222
BP00491474
BP09632488
BP00902577
BP09479278
BP06160796
BP12647688
BP01106712
BP00014891
BP09241415
BP12933345
BP12989357
BP12955123
BP51894435
AD00095158
BP01758735
BP18065242
BP51161926
BP59989460
BP00892166
BP51756147
BP09813952

16,0
12,3
26,5
18,8
17,5
17,5
16,4
10,7
26,1
20,7
18,6
16,6
16,8
15,9
14,8
18,8
9,6

15,3
24,8
23,7
21,2
25,0
24,5
23,0
20,2
54,0
27,5
23,4
19,3
18,0
23,8
23,5
24,0
27,9
27,2
22,1
21,5
27,6
27,3
29,8
26,5
24,6
16,3
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Hex NVHNiv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

19 14
15 14
32 13
23 13
21 13
21 13
20 13
13 13
31 12
25 12
23 12
20 12
20 12
19 12
18 12
16 12
12 12
19 1
29 10
29 10
26 10
30 9
30 9
28 9
24 9
34 8
32 8
27 8
23 8
22 8
28 7
28 7
29 6
34 5
31 5
27 5
26 3
33 2
31 2
34 N.P
32 N.P
30 N.P
20 N.P



