

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)

Fecha: 30/08/2025 Código: BP0925152

**SCRATCH GENERAL (ASC: 0)**

1ª Vuelta

Pos	Nombre	Licencia	Hex	NVH	Niv	Sex	Cat.	Hpu	Tot
1	BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN	BP00930723	8,4		M	M	2	10	31
	PEÑAS DE HARO, PATRICIA	BP09136325	4,9		M	F	2	7	31
3	BOVER IZQUIERDO, RUBEN	BP00340436	7,1		M	M	2	9	30
4	BOQUERA VIÑALS, SALVADOR	BP00919719	9,1		M	M	2	11	28
	PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL	BP07245358	2,5		S	M	1	3	28
6	GONZALEZ GARCIA, DAVID	BP12928294	11,8		M	M	3	14	26
	THOMAS CRESPI, FRANCISCO	BP09921437	11,0		S	M	2	7	26
	LANZARA, GIAN PAOLO	BP09905398	4,4		S	M	1	6	26
9	MASSANET LLABRES, JORGE	BP02402805	12,1		M	M	3	15	25
10	MUÑOZ ABIEGA, JUAN	BP13077969	9,2		M	M	2	11	24
	LIVINGSTON , SIMON	BP56299808	5,8		M	M	2	7	24
12	BES GARAU, ADRIAN	BP12346399	18,0		M	M	3	22	23
13	DIAZ, LUIS ALBERTO	BP09763219	17,0		S	M	3	14	22
	IRIARTE VILLAREAL, NICOLAS	BP00960757	8,4		M	M	2	10	22
15	VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE TENA, SEVERIANO	BP00311311	15,1		S	M	3	18	21
	FRITTS , EDWARD CHARLES	BP12933288	14,3		S	M	3	17	21
	FERRER PASTOR, JAUME	BP12424608	11,9		M	M	3	15	21
	MESSA VILANA, PABLO	CB05651032	6,3		M	M	2	8	21
19	RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO	BP09765336	15,5		S	M	3	19	20
	RAHIMI HADDOU, MOHAMMED	BP00961788	11,7		S	M	3	14	20
21	BESTARD FERNANDEZ, JAIME	BP00244289	25,4		S	M	4	31	19
	LOPEZ PEREZ, GUILLERMO	CM04080968	20,6		S	M	4	17	19
	HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS	BP00170516	14,3		M	M	3	17	19
	PULIDO DEL MORAL, JUAN LUIS	BP06310304	10,0		M	M	2	12	19
	YENILMEZ , JULIEN	BP00481401	6,5		M	M	2	8	19
26	ZIEGLER , KORNELIA	BP51757721	17,4		S	F	3	21	18
	ATIENZAR NUÑEZ, JOSE MANUEL	BP00312713	16,4		S	M	3	20	18
	FIOL ROTGER, JAIME	BP56967612	16,0		S	M	3	19	18
	GRAHAM , ERICA	BP13373971	15,7		S	F	3	19	18
30	DEL MORAL TORRES,JOSE	GC02404613	21,7		S	M	4	26	17
	DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO	BP19798976	16,9		S	M	3	21	17
	VDOVINA , SOFIA	BP18932050	11,8		S	F	3	14	17
	MORRISON , ROSS	BP56985888	9,2		M	M	2	11	17
34	ULECIA TAILLEFER, JORGE	BP59779311	21,4		M	M	4	26	16
	MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME	BP00932475	14,5		M	M	3	18	16
36	GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO	CM00887582	26,6		S	M	5	32	15
	UBRIC JAUME, PAU	BP13773670	21,6		M	M	4	26	15
	MARTINEZ PALOU DE COMASEMA, JUAN CARLOS	BP00996384	16,7		S	M	3	20	15
	PONS CORDON, BARTOLOME	BP56986276	14,9		M	M	3	18	15
40	PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO	BP01043886	20,4		S	M	4	25	14
	GARROS, JORDI	BP00202140	20,2		S	M	4	24	14
	CHETLAND , WENDY	BP51895437	20,3		S	F	4	24	14
	SISTI, SERGIO MARCELO	BP51192182	18,7		S	M	4	23	14
	CERDA MIGUEL, JUAN	BP07060200	15,5		M	M	3	19	14

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)

Fecha: 30/08/2025 Código: BP0925152

SCRATCH GENERAL (ASC: 0)

1ª Vuelta

Pos	Nombre	Licencia	Hex	NVH	Niv	Sex	Cat.	Hpu	Tot
	BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE	BP56938015	16,0	S	M	3	19	14	
	MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JOSE	BP00931135	12,3	S	M	3	15	14	
47	BAGUR GRACIA, CRISTOBAL	BP09204792	26,5	S	M	5	32	13	
	RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL JESUS	BP12402144	18,8	S	M	4	23	13	
	GARDNER, PAMELA JAYNE	BP18907777	17,5	S	F	3	21	13	
	BARCELO BORDOY, LUIS MIGUEL	BP15169549	17,5	S	M	3	21	13	
	SERNA SIERRA, JUAN	BP56953125	16,4	M	M	3	20	13	
	WOLFRAM , PETER KLAUS	BP51987403	10,7	S	M	2	13	13	
53	MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL	BP00814570	26,1	M	M	4	31	12	
	ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL	BP12647687	20,7	S	M	4	25	12	
	SERRANO LARRAZABAL, ANGEL	BP13950359	18,6	M	M	4	23	12	
	ORTEGA CARBONELL, ALBERTO	BP00935268	16,6	M	M	3	20	12	
	SIMONET ESPINA, BARTOLOME	BP13456351	16,8	M	M	3	20	12	
	ALEMANY, JUANA	BP09434069	15,9	S	F	3	19	12	
	FERRANDO CASTELLANO, FRANCISCO JOSE	BP13437850	14,8	S	M	3	18	12	
	RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME	BP09159615	18,8	S	M	4	16	12	
	QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO	BP18949402	9,6	M	M	2	12	12	
62	FOORD , BRUCE	BP56478371	15,3	S	M	3	19	11	
63	GUSTOMYASOVA , IRINA	BP13345455	24,8	M	F	4	29	10	
	MORENO CASTILLO, MANUEL	BP56070396	23,7	S	M	4	29	10	
	COMAS VENDRELL, BALTASAR	BP12980902	21,2	S	M	4	26	10	
66	EVANS , PAUL	BP56484222	25,0	S	M	4	30	9	
	RIPOLL DOMINGUEZ, BARTOLOME	BP00491474	24,5	M	M	4	30	9	
	MARTIN ALONSO,ALVARO	BP09632488	23,0	S	M	4	28	9	
	ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO	BP00902577	20,2	S	M	4	24	9	
70	IGLESIAS FISCHER, MAXIM	BP09479278	54,0	I	M	6	34	8	
	SANCHEZ ARRIBAS, MARIA JESUS	BP06160796	27,5	S	F	5	32	8	
	BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA	BP12647688	23,4	S	F	4	27	8	
	PAVON LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO	BP01106712	19,3	S	M	4	23	8	
	MARCOS WALKER, ALEXANDER	BP00014891	18,0	M	M	3	22	8	
75	NEWMAN, ISOBEL	BP09241415	23,8	S	F	4	28	7	
	GARAU ESCARRER, ANTONIO	BP12933345	23,5	S	M	4	28	7	
77	NOGALES PALUMBO, VICENTE ANTONIO	BP12989357	24,0	M	M	4	29	6	
78	PEREZ MOYA, AGUSTIN	BP12955123	27,9	S	M	5	34	5	
	BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH	BP51894435	27,2	S	F	5	31	5	
	TOMAS GALMES, JUAN	AD00095158	22,1	S	M	4	27	5	
81	VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL	BP01758735	21,5	S	M	4	26	3	
82	HUNTER, STANLEY	BP18065242	27,6	S	M	5	33	2	
	DURAND , CYNTHIA ELIZABETH	BP51161926	27,3	S	F	5	31	2	
84	COMPANY RADO, LUIS	BP59989460	29,8	M	M	5	34	N.P	
	HARKINS, MARK	BP00892166	26,5	S	M	5	32	N.P	
	PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME	BP51756147	24,6	S	M	4	30	N.P	
	DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO	BP09813952	16,3	S	M	3	20	N.P	